Category
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
TEA
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
TEA
SNAP
TEA
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
TEA
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP/Medicaid
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP
SNAP

Closed Cases Monthly Report
Food Stamps/TEA/Medicaid

August 2009

Case Number

20094248
20093734
20094244
20093729
20093668
20093653
20093738
20093205
20093656
20093668
20093732
20094043
20093717
20094092
20090353
20093858
20093944
20093855
20090747
20094009
20094005
20094002
20094058
20094132
20094105
20094055
20094135
20094091
20094252
20094219
20094172
20094250
20094246
20094254
20094313
20094316
20094312
20094327
20094280

Decision
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show
No Show
No Show
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Agency
No Show
No Show
Agency
Client Withdrew
Abandoned
No Show
Agency
No Show
Abandoned
Client Withdrew
No Show
Agency
No Show
Agency
No Show
No Show
Client Withdrew
Client
Agency
Client Withdrew
No Show
No Show
Client Withdrew
No Show
No Show
Client Withdrew
No Show
Agency
Agency

Date
08/04/2009
08/04/2009
08/04/2009
08/05/2009
08/05/2009
08/05/2009
08/05/2009
08/05/2009
08/05/2009
08/05/2009
08/06/2009
08/06/2009
08/07/2009
08/10/2009
08/11/2009
08/11/2009
08/11/2009
08/11/2009
08/12/2009
08/12/2009
08/12/2009
08/12/2009
08/13/2009
08/13/2009
08/13/2009
08/13/2009
08/17/2009
08/17/2009
08/18/2009
08/18/2009
08/18/2009
08/18/2009
08/19/2009
08/19/2009
08/20/2009
08/20/2009
08/20/2009
08/20/2009
08/21/2009



Category Case Number
SNAP 20094383
SNAP 20094385
SNAP 20094514
SNAP 20094512
SNAP 20094475
SNAP 20094527
SNAP 20094281
SNAP 20094085
SNAP 20094106
SNAP/Medicaid 20094133
SNAP 20093770
SNAP 20094170
SNAP 20094173
SNAP 20094245
SNAP 20094247
SNAP 20094251
SNAP 20094253
SNAP 20094255
SNAP 20094473
SNAP 20094384
SNAP 20094517
SNAP 20094104
SNAP 20094686
SNAP 20094382
SNAP 20094315
SNAP 20094326
SNAP 20094476
SNAP 20094585
SNAP 20094684
SNAP 20094840
SNAP 20094401
SNAP 20094403
SNAP 20094474
SNAP 20094513
SNAP 20094519
SNAP 20094515
SNAP 20094528
SNAP 20094580
SNAP 20094958
SNAP 20094619
Abandoned - Client Abandoned
Agency - Decision in favor Agency
Client - Decision in favor of Client
No Issue - No Adverse Action
No Show - Client failed to Appear
Client Withdrew -  Client withdrew the Appeal
Not Timely - Client failed to meet filing date

Decision
No Show
No Show
Client Withdrew
No Show
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show
Agency
Client
No Show
No Show
Client Withdrew
No Show
Agency
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client
Agency
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Agency
Client Withdrew
No Show
Agency
No Show
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show
Client Withdrew
Agency
No Show
No Show
No Show
No Show
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show

Date
08/24/2009
08/24/2009
08/28/2009
08/28/2009
08/31/2009
08/31/2009
08/04/2009
08/04/2009
08/04/2009
08/04/2009
08/04/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/11/2009
08/11/2009
08/11/2009
08/11/2009
08/12/2009
08/13/2009
08/13/2009
08/17/2009
08/18/2009
08/18/2009
08/18/2009
08/18/2009
08/19/2009
08/20/2009
08/21/2009
08/24/2009
08/24/2009
08/24/2009
08/24/2009
08/25/2009
08/25/2009
08/25/2009
08/25/2009
08/28/2009

098/31/2009






